Aggie’s Tuckshop Menu 2023

Aggies Tuckshop is run in accordance with the NSW healthy eating strategy

Burgers, Pizzas & Rolls

Chicken Licken burger

2 Yummy Drummies on a burger bun

Mini Manoush (Pizza)

Zaatar

Cheese
Hawaiian

BBQ Chicken

BBQ Meat lovers

$4.50

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Hot Food
Fillings

Fresh bread rolls $1.50 Corn on the Cob $1.00
Vegemite $0.50 Fantastic Cup Noodles $3.00
Grated Cheese $0.50 Beef or Chicken

Lettuce $0.50 Lasagne (GF available) 35.00
Tomato $0.50 Spaghetti & meatballs $5.00
Avocado $0.50 Garlic Roll (1/2) $1.00
Carrot $0.50

Cucumber $0.50 Fried Rice (GF available) $5.00
Pineapple $0.50 Macaroni Cheese $5.00
Beetroot $0.50 Sausage Roll (GF available) $3.00
Ham $1.50 Meat Pie $3.50
Tuna $1.50

Chicken $1.50

Sushi & Salads order by 10am

Plain Tuna Sushi

Tuna & Avocado Sushi

Tuna & Cucumber Sushi

Teriyaki Chicken & Cucumber Sushi
Chicken Katsu & Cucumber Sushi
Tempura Prawn and Avocado Sushi
Tempura Prawn and Cucumber Sush
Plain Avocado Sushi

Plain Cucumber Sushi

** extra soy sauce **

Salad Cup
(Lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber’

Chicken Little Salad Box
(lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber —

1 yummy drummy, 3 potato nuggests,

% a buttered roll)

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$0.30

$2.00
$5.00

We always need volunteers! Feel free to help casually or once a month for 1-4 hours

Aggies Tuckshop Cordinator: Nicala Halabi ph: 7256 2108




Snacks (included in lunch orders) Drinks Counter Sales
Large Muffins $2.00 Plain Milk $1.00 Frozen Pineapple Slices $0.50
Choc Choc Milk $1.70 Snap-Stix $1.00
Blueberry Strawberry Milk $1.70 Quelch Fruit Tubes $0.50
Apple & Cinnamon Water $1.50 Yoghurt Cups $1.00
Small Banana Muffin $1.00 Up & Go $2.00 Berry
Diced Fruit Tubs $1.50 (S:rrz\c/vberry Mango
Choc Chip Cookies $1.00 Just Juice $1.50
Gingerbread Kid $2.00 2;1?56
Apple/Blackcurrant
Hot Kid Crackers $0.50 Chill J Sparking Fruit Juice $2.00 Apple Slinky (Bring your own Apple)
Popcorn $1.50 E:;pob:;;‘é (Monday, Wednesday & Friday) FREE
Red Rock Chips $1.50 Orange/Passionfruit
Grape
Watermelon
How to Order:
Our preferred ordering method is via the Qkr app. Information:

Lunch orders will be accepted in a brown paper bag. As we

have limited cash on site, the correct money is always helpful.

Aggies Tuckshop is run in accordance with the NSW healthy eating

strategy.

e Operates Monday, Wednesday, Friday for Recess, lunch orders

and Lunch time




