

Aggie's Tuckshop Menu 2023



Aggies Tuckshop is run in accordance with the NSW healthy eating strategy

Burgers, Pizzas & Rolls			
3 ,		Fillings	
Chicken Licken burger	\$4.50	Fresh bread rolls	\$1.50
2 Yummy Drummies on a burger bun		Vegemite	\$0.50
		Grated Cheese	\$0.50
Mini Manoush (Pizza)		Lettuce	\$0.50
Zaatar	\$2.00	Tomato	\$0.50
Cheese	\$2.50	Avocado	\$0.50
Hawaiian	\$2.50	Carrot	\$0.50
BBQ Chicken	\$2.50	Cucumber	\$0.50
BBQ Meat lovers	\$2.50	Pineapple	\$0.50
		Beetroot	\$0.50
		Ham	\$1.50
		Tuna	\$1.50
		Chicken	\$1.50

Hot Food	
Corn on the Cob	\$1.00
Fantastic Cup Noodles	\$3.00
Beef or Chicken	
Lasagne (GF available)	\$5.00
Spaghetti & meatballs	\$5.00
Garlic Roll (1/2)	\$1.00
Fried Rice (GF available)	\$5.00
Macaroni Cheese	\$5.00
Sausage Roll (GF available)	\$3.00
Meat Pie	\$3.50

Sushi & Salads order by 10am		
Plain Tuna Sushi	\$4.00	
Tuna & Avocado Sushi	\$4.00	
Tuna & Cucumber Sushi	\$4.00	
Teriyaki Chicken & Cucumber Sushi	\$4.00	
Chicken Katsu & Cucumber Sushi	\$4.00	
Tempura Prawn and Avocado Sushi	\$4.00	
Tempura Prawn and Cucumber Sush	\$4.00	
Plain Avocado Sushi	\$4.00	
Plain Cucumber Sushi	\$4.00	
** extra soy sauce **	\$0.30	
Salad Cup		
(Lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber)	\$2.00	
Chicken Little Salad Box	\$5.00	
(lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber –		
1 yummy drummy, 3 potato nuggests,		
½ a buttered roll)		

We always need volunteers! Feel free to help casually or once a month for 1-4 hours

Aggies Tuckshop Cordinator: Nicala Halabi ph: 7256 2108

Snacks (included in lunch orders)	
Large Muffins	\$2.00
Choc	
Blueberry	
Apple & Cinnamon	
Small Banana Muffin	\$1.00
Diced Fruit Tubs	\$1.50
Choc Chip Cookies	\$1.00
Gingerbread Kid	\$2.00
Hot Kid Crackers	\$0.50
Popcorn	\$1.50
Red Rock Chips	\$1.50

Drinks	
Plain Milk	\$1.00
Choc Milk	\$1.70
Strawberry Milk	\$1.70
Water	\$1.50
Up & Go Choc Strawberry	\$2.00
Just Juice Orange Apple Apple/Blackcurrant	\$1.50
Chill J Sparking Fruit Juice Raspberry Lemonade	\$2.00
Orange/Passionfruit	
Grape	
Watermelon	

Counter Sales	
Frozen Pineapple Slices	\$0.50
Snap-Stix	\$1.00
Quelch Fruit Tubes	\$0.50
Yoghurt Cups	\$1.00
Berry Mango	
Apple Slinky (Bring your own Apple)	
(Monday, Wednesday & Friday)	FREE

How to Order:

Our preferred ordering method is via the Qkr app.

Lunch orders will be accepted in a brown paper bag. As we have limited cash on site, the correct money is always helpful.

Information:

Aggies Tuckshop is run in accordance with the NSW healthy eating strategy.

 Operates Monday, Wednesday, Friday for Recess, lunch orders and Lunch time